Award

Male Overall

Female Overall

Male Masters

Female Masters

Male 14 and Under

Female 14 and Under

Male 15 to 19

Male 20 to 29

Female 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Female 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Female 40 to 49

FirstName

Scott
Reed
Evan

Siena
Amanda
Maggi

Adam

U'tonna

Bryan
Griffin
Kai

Vivienne

Adam
George

Raul
Alec
Rick

Stephaney
Anna
Maeve

Mark
Matthew
Martin

Paige
Charlotte
Rose

Maksym
David John
Manuel

Kristen
Kathryn
Tiffany

LastName

Koehler
Simm
Whitford

Pegues
Slate
Woronkowicz

Pegues

Brown

Pegues
Tabar
Scheele

Tolios

Heist
Mairs

Luna
Pskowski
Staniszewski

Rojas
Cawood
Drury

Hyatt
Roy
Shpuntoff

Hirsch
Dobry
Dziedzic

Petrenko
Walser
Pesqueira

Heist
Pegues
Fowler

Time

00:29:37.52
00:30:37.57
00:31:12.55

Gender

M
M
M

00:33:59.81 F
00:37:06.09 F
00:38:10.15 F

00:32:06.43

00:38:28.69

00:40:53.9
00:47:27.8
00:49:27.6

01:09:11.7

00:31:44.1
00:39:36.0

00:39:29.9
00:40:32.4
00:44:36.9

00:51:37.8
00:53:40.8
00:59:02.6

00:31:50.9
00:32:30.6
00:32:55.7

00:41:29.0
00:44:18.8
00:45:55.6

00:32:20.4
00:33:17.2
00:35:19.6

00:41:00.5
00:42:13.2
00:46:40.0

<L

<L

<L

Age

41
16
16

16
33
49

44

40

13
13
9

11

16
18

23
28
29

27
24
24

37
30
31

33
33
35

42
43
48

45
45
44



Male 50 to 59

Female 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Female 60 to 69

Male 70 to 79

Female 70 to 79

William
Gregg
Steve

Samantha
Ann
Kim

David
James
Jonathan

Jill
Suzanne
Brenda

Ron
Anthony
Eric

Jeanne
Kathleen
Joanne

Uher
Ford
Coleman

Cole
Fraker
Burke

Phipps
Pontius
Harrison

Snyder
Furr
Evans

Twist
Pruner
Peltosalo

Larrison
McMackin
Smith

00:33:35.7
00:35:20.6
00:36:07.9

00:39:07.1
00:40:39.2
00:41:44.3

00:36:26.2
00:40:41.2
00:40:42.8

00:41:51.2
00:45:13.9
00:47:29.4

00:46:43.7
00:52:28.9
00:52:55.1

01:02:38.3
01:14:06.3
01:26:15.5

L <L

L <L

=LKL

51
53
50

56
59
52

61
63
60

64
64
60

74
70
75

70
71
72



