Award	FirstName	LastName	Time	Gender	Age
Male Overall	Scott	Koehler	00:29:37.52	М	41
	Reed	Simm	00:30:37.57	M	16
	Evan	Whitford	00:31:12.55	M	16
Female Overall	Siena	Pegues	00:33:59.81	F	16
	Amanda	Slate	00:37:06.09	F	33
	Maggi	Woronkowicz	00:38:10.15	F	49
Male Masters	Adam	Pegues	00:32:06.43	М	44
Female Masters	U'tonna	Brown	00:38:28.69	F	40
Male 14 and Under	Bryan	Pegues	00:40:53.9	М	13
	Griffin	Tabar	00:47:27.8	M	13
	Kai	Scheele	00:49:27.6	М	9
Female 14 and Under	Vivienne	Tolios	01:09:11.7	F	11
Male 15 to 19	Adam	Heist	00:31:44.1	М	16
	George	Mairs	00:39:36.0	М	18
Male 20 to 29	Raul	Luna	00:39:29.9	М	23
	Alec	Pskowski	00:40:32.4	M	28
	Rick	Staniszewski	00:44:36.9	M	29
Female 20 to 29	Stephaney	Rojas	00:51:37.8	F	27
	Anna	Cawood	00:53:40.8	F	24
	Maeve	Drury	00:59:02.6	F	24
Male 30 to 39	Mark	Hyatt	00:31:50.9	М	37
	Matthew	Roy	00:32:30.6	M	30
	Martin	Shpuntoff	00:32:55.7	М	31
Female 30 to 39	Paige	Hirsch	00:41:29.0	F	33
	Charlotte	Dobry	00:44:18.8	F	33
	Rose	Dziedzic	00:45:55.6	F	35
Male 40 to 49	Maksym	Petrenko	00:32:20.4	М	42
	David John	Walser	00:33:17.2	M	43
	Manuel	Pesqueira	00:35:19.6	M	48
Female 40 to 49	Kristen	Heist	00:41:00.5	F	45
	Kathryn	Pegues	00:42:13.2	F	45
	Tiffany	Fowler	00:46:40.0	F	44

Male 50 to 59	William	Uher	00:33:35.7	M	51
	Gregg	Ford	00:35:20.6	M	53
	Steve	Coleman	00:36:07.9	M	50
Female 50 to 59	Samantha	Cole	00:39:07.1	F	56
	Ann	Fraker	00:40:39.2	F	59
	Kim	Burke	00:41:44.3	F	52
Male 60 to 69	David	Phipps	00:36:26.2	M	61
	James	Pontius	00:40:41.2	M	63
	Jonathan	Harrison	00:40:42.8	M	60
Female 60 to 69	Jill Suzanne Brenda	Snyder Furr Evans	00:41:51.2 00:45:13.9 00:47:29.4	F F	64 64 60
Male 70 to 79	Ron	Twist	00:46:43.7	M	74
	Anthony	Pruner	00:52:28.9	M	70
	Eric	Peltosalo	00:52:55.1	M	75
Female 70 to 79	Jeanne Kathleen Joanne	Larrison McMackin Smith	01:02:38.3 01:14:06.3 01:26:15.5	F F	70 71 72